
Date Particulars

2u'2020 Dr hE*tUff
CHN tlo9183 TMC Ltad,hugiti, C C
Dninry ward no:01 to 12

Dr CnElthSOffi
CHN NO91U TMC Mdhugiti, C C
D'ainage ufik yad no:13to 23

$&2@0 Dr hrH*klnn
A<CWNE ENGINEER PRE
DIWSION MADIIUGIR'

9186, I{ATERIAL TESTING

1&7-frN Dr hH*k$l
P SR /Vry S

Chn ,b;9202 Tuntun snaft dy ltd
M@ QuDe ,est 8 sa,

2t7-2020 Dr Cs. &ttt ln lU1ffi
Star lnfratec Tumkur Smaft
City Wotk

Ch no:9209 Cube Testing M2S
Gnde

24+mm Dr Nrll*kl0n
RMN INFRASTRUCruRE LfD

Ctn no9261 M2S @twe,c. o,ttE
tes/ 20 Days

$92020 Dr bHttU[
RMN INFRASTRUCruR LTD

Chn no:10660 MN eufF- tpl;t 3
Sers

15-9-2020 Dr hn8a*fthlMiffi
T M C MADHUGIRI

10759 ( SOiL IESI SHED
CO N S T R U C T I O N Sryl,, D,bposa,
Unit

2}*mN Dr hHttUI
ruCMADHUGIR|

Chn no:10799 *iltest pt@
@nstudkn of t,e,hide pafting in
stt4, Ms

2*9-frm Ot crnH*kmm
10808 nabial test ( atpanawadi
buitdw nadhugid ta)

Shridevi lnstitute of Engg & Technolgy
Sira Road Tumkur

Civil Lab Consultancy
Ledger Account

'l - Apt -2020 lo 3 I -Mar -2021

Vch lypq

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

21

409

512

776

Debit
Page 1

Credit

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

14,500.00

'1,500.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

43,000.00

30

77

97

699

Carried Over

Receipt 812

continued

Vch No.

20

kt^-J. l',-?h'
PRINCIPAL_

SIET.TUMKUR'



Shridevi lnstitute of Engg & Technolgy

CivilLab @nsultanE Ledgel Aq@un! : 1-Apr.2[20 to 31{r,!ar2021

Dale Particulars

Brought Foftvard

254-20m Dr hti*hffi
10810 Mate*tl Test *i kannika
pa/ranl€' dwa ri samuct aya U}avana

29-102020 Dr hHIkUtr
RMNINFRASruCTURELTD

Chn no: 10872 sfed test rcpd
-2nd nain SWD

Dr hablttkffiffi
RMNINFRSTUCTURELTD

Chn no: 10872 paver block tesl
repod truck patl< 6 (l Section)

Dr Cm lrilt k IEtffi
RMNINFRASTUCTURELTD

Chn no: 10814 paver @k test
reryt truck patu S (l Section)

Dr 0mhltkffiffi
RMNINFRASTUCTURLTD

Chn no: 1 

^OtS 
GSB Zone 2

gndition lest fo( seNi@ aad MDD
& OMC CHAINAGE 1 O2O

Dr CrlHlllaUlffi
RMNINFRASTUCTURELTD

Chn no: 10076 Sub gnde test at
seyice road, Chainge |OBO

Dr Cra Edlt Iq lulffi
RMNINFRASTUCTI]REL7rD

Chn no: 10A7t M2i Con$ete cube
test 20 days 2 sets

Dr Crn8*lih:!0lffi
RMNINFRASTUCTURELTD

Chn no: 10879 M2S Concrete cube
test 20 days 2 sets

Dr fmBdllhWlffi
RMNINFRASTUCTURELTD

Chn no: 10919 M2S Concrete cube
tesl 20 days 2 sets

Dr fnljl,tkfl0ltr
RMNINFRASTUCTURELTD

Chn no: 10890 M10 Concrete drbe
test 14 days 2 sets

Dr htBdlIkl0lffi
RMNINFRASTUCTURELTD

Chn no: 10ggl M40 Concrete cube
,es, 28 days 2 sers

2-1 I -2020 Dr haldlllctuffi
10894 RAKSHITH R D

Receipt j,t41*Hffi

Vch Type

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipl

Receipt

Receipt

Vch No Debit
Page 2

Credit

43,000.00

4,000.00

1,000.00

500.00

500.00

'I,000.00

6,000.00

'l,000.00

'1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

4,000.00

65,000.00

814

1083

1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

1089

1090

1091

1092

Carried Over

continued

Receipt



Shrideyi lnstitute of Engg & Technolgy

Crvill ab Consultanry ledgerAccount : I to 31 ttar-2021

Date Particulars

Brought Forward

9-11-2020 Dr ha8l ltl(ffiIffi
PAVAGADA TOWN SUMP &
BOREWE|.L

Chn no:10920 dt on 7.9.2020 Soit

test

1&'t1-2o2o Dr hahltkffiffi
ABC COSTRUCTION
COMPANY

Chn no:10933 A B
Channabasayaiah managing padner
So/ lesl

412-2020 Dr (r bilfthWlffi
USK CONSIRUC I/ON
COMPANY DP

Chn no:11495 M30 cube test 7&28
days 4 setst400.1600l

21-12-2020 Dr Cmlriltkffiffi
RMN 

'NFRA 
SIRUCIURES

Chn no:11510 Concrete cube tesl
M 2S I SErS

22-12-2nm Dr Culdttlo:Wlffi
RM'V 

'NF&4 
STRUCIURES

1 1 5A RMN INFRASTRUCTURES
M25 CONCRETE CUBE TEST

2*1-202't Dr Imldl,tlloffi
SIDDARTHA CIVIL WORKS
PW LTD

Chn no:00742 M40 CUBE TEST
Siddadha civil wotks ttd

27 -1-2021 Dr IDfi Bdlthtffi
SIDDARATHA CIVIL WORKS
PW LTD

Chn no:01 000 M40 CUBE TEST 7
DAYS

2*1 -2O21 Dr haSatttlo:l6|ffi
P.R.E DIVISION MADHI]GIRI
3RD PARTY

CHe NO:143054 3RD pa y
i n s e p ctj on ch a rg e s,s i d d ag a ng a p p a
midelarahalli viilage madhugiti tq
check dam

1-3-2021 Dr lD0Br*l0h$&ffi
RAVIKUMAR G

Chn no:01 489 Soit test Konthiha i
village Retaing wall

Tvp Vch No. Debit

Receipt 1220

Receipt 1250

Receipt 1351

Receipl 1473

Receipt 1482

Receipt 2324

Receipt

Receipt 23/.0

Receipt 2486

Vch

Page 3

Credit

65,000.00

9,000.00

4,000.00

1,600.00

2,000.00

500.00

2,000.00

2,800.00

8,000.00

98.900.00
Carried Over

*#ffi
continued

4,000.00

233/



Shridevi lnstitute of Engg & Technolgy

Civil Lab Consultancy Ledoer Accounl '. 
1 - Apt 2020 Io 3NMar2021 Page 4

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No Debit Credit

Brought Forward

*T2o21 Dr ImHllthffi
TMD MADHUCIN

02267 SOiL TEST CRtMtNAflON
WORK GOWRIBIDANOOR

'17-ln2't Dr Im8rrmhffi
MATERIAL TEST RMIV

,/VFRASIRUCruRES L7D.

Dr lM8rtl,th$ffi
02468 SOiL rESr RMN
/NFMSIRUCIRES IID

26-3-2021 Dt T0flMlf tol[ffi
TMC PAVAGADA

Chn no:02481 Material test TMC
PAVAGADA Constructin of
Purasabe new building

30-12021 Dr lD$Brtl[hffif
swAN/sH sor/D BR cKs &
SPUN P'PES

dn no:02488 Cube tesl Seshadr
kunigal ,Dad Hunnudike handpost
Tumkur

31-$2021 Dr hEf,klEil
NEFT

NEFT MAOHUG'RI SUB
TREASURY DT ON 15.3.2021

Cr Closing Balance

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

2906

2982

2983

3018

3032

3058

98,900.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

9,000.00

4,000.00

500.00

9,600.00

1,30,000.00
1lQB0q-00
1,lqpgo:qo !i0,000.00

"8ffi



Shridevi lnstitute of Engg & Technolgy
Sira Road Tumkur

Civil Lab Consultancy (TNK)
Ledger Account

'l - Apt-202O lo 31 -Mar -2021

Vdr Type Vch No

Page l
CreditDate Particulars

30-$204 Dr hnlllihrrum
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

N EF T-TN K. AXTB?O 1 5' 6389035

6-6-2020 Dr haldltla!82'Iffi
Tumkur nimithi kendn

chn no:91 87 Material test
Construction of extra crass room
for premetic gids hostel Madhugii
town

Dr haHlllo:ffiffi
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

chn no:91 87 Soil test Construction
of exlra class rcom for premettic
gitls hostel Madhugii town

Cr ktHltk!0lffi
chq no:178403 Disttibution of 3td
pafiy Consultancy amount

22-6-2o20 Dr ha&llth:ffilffi
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Chn no:91 90 Matedal tesl Cons.
Aganavadi buitding. kodigeha iTVK
, Tnk

Dr Ca&illthflElffi
TUNMKUR NIRMITHI
KENDRA

Chn no:9191 Soil test Cons.
Aganavadi buiuing. kodigehalli TVK

, Tmk

s7-NN Dr LftHltf lUX
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Chn no:9193 Mdeid tost
Condndi@ d infra *uclure
Hadiana c€/s,R d,'/ toD,,//i,tG ut
vi W cubbi tq Tn* Dist

DrhHlttlEl
ruMKUR NIRMIIHI KENORA

C.hn no9194 Mderial test
Cons//udion ot Dt.B R Antudt<ar
Bhavan, M fq Chik&analbe/e
V age Tnk dN

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Payment

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

66

67

PRINCIPAL
$ET.TWKUR

27 3,780.00

4,000.00

36 8,000.00

29 74,407.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

74.407.00 29,780.00

kt^-r-
Carried Over

continued

Debit

42

J)



Shridevi lnstitute ol Engg & Iechnolgy

Civilla Corydtancy (INK) LedgqAccqlt j 1"Apq20m b!1.14ar.20?1

Date Partlculars Vch Type

Brought Fonvard

8-7-202o Dr krhttlaWffil
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Chn no:9195 Mateial test
Construction of Dt.Babu
Jagagevanram Bhavan. & Tq

Haralikere village Tmk dist

Dr CrnHlth:lMlffi
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Chn no:9196 Mateial tesl
Construction of Dt.Babu
Jagagevanram Bhavan. tvk Tq
Nayanka gatta village Tnk disl

Dr Crmhttlqffilffi
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Chn no:9197 Mateial test
Construction of Dr.B R Anbedkar
Bhava. tuk Tq Anekere vi age Tmk
d,st

Receipt

Receipl

Receipt

Dr trHlttl0m
ruMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Chn no:9198 Matedal test
condrudion d Arqanavdi
building cadde hdti-2 cubbi tq Tnk
d'1{

Receipt

DrCnH*kU
Tun*ur nimithi k dn

Chn no..9r98 So? la6{ @n*tr,ion
of Anganavadi tutilditlg Gadde hali
-2 cuffii q Tnk did

lG7-2020 Dr L.ll*kIUX
|UMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

9200 MlO CONCREIE CUBE
TEST, BCM PREMETRrc G/F(LS
HOSTEL MADHUGIRI

Receipt

Receipt

14-7-fr20 Ql hH*hlnfi
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

9201 CONCREIE CUBE TEST MM
PRE METR'C G'RLS HOSTEI
MADHUGIRI

Receipt

24-7-20N Dr CnHttkfi
TNK-4Xf8201983808035

NEFr ON DT 16.7.2020

Receipt

3uz-20zo Dr hnHltktEm
TUMKUR NIRMIIHI KENDRA

FUNDS IRANSFER 748646 FROM
ruMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Receipt

Vch No. Debit

74,407.00

?age2

Credit

29,780.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

4,000.00

500.00

500.00

6,300.00

60,948.00

74.407.00 1,14,028.00

68

69

70

71

72

73

'101

216

k\-r-Carried Over
PRINCIPAL

$ET.TUMKUR

continued



Shddevi lnstitute of Engg & Technolgry

!iy'!!?!&!!!&n!I(tNK) LedserA@unt . l-@-m!ttq3!Ma1-2021

Date Particulars Vch Type

Brought Forward

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Dr CrrEtlthffiffi
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Chn no:925,4 Aganawadi building

mallanakana halli madugid tq
Tumkur disl Soil Test

Receipt

24-8-2020 Dt kn8a*ltlo:!fr010ffi

FUND TRANSFER TNK
748649

N EFT-TU MKU R N I RMITHI KENDRA

DT ON 11.8.2020

Receipt

Dr haHltkMlffi
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Chn rc:9260 Ertra class rcom pre

matic boys hostel Kunigal Town

Tmk dist Matetial test

Receipt

Dr tat&Bdltlo:ffiffim
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Ch n no :9262 D r.Bab u J ag agevan

ra m Bhavan kodige nahall i
Madhugii tq Material Test

Dr Cnm&*ltllo: fl89fl1|01[

TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Ch n no :9263 Dr. Bab u J ag agevan

ram Bhavan kodigenahalli
Madhugii tq Soil test

2G8-2O20 Dr ftra 8dt At lorfl8Ifi0flm

TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

NEFT-T\ mku r N in ith i ke nd n
-AX5K20233002 1 287 DT 20. 8. 2020

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Vch No Debit

Page 3

Credit

309

219

310

396

405

408

4'10

411

418

74,407.00 1,14,028.00

2,268.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

20,201 .00

4,000.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

35,280.00

1 ,99,777 .00Carried Over
kr-r^, 9*-9f,'

PRINCIPAL 74.40 t oo
$ET. TUTNKUR.

31-7-2O2o Dr k LtlikUil
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

FUAIDS IRA'VSFER FROM

TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

1G8-2020 Dr ktHtrkUlm
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Chn no'9228 Aganavadi building
Dddad lnbli kavada kala gnma
Madugin Tq Matelial Test

Dr hHltklUffi
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Chn rn:9228 Aganatradi bu ding
Dddai ho i kavada kah Wma
Madugii Tq So Test

19&2020 Dr CrlldttkUffi
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Chn no9253 Aganasadi buildi,E
nallanakna halli nadwin U
Tumkur dis/ Matedal Test

Receipt

4,000.00

continued ..



Shridevi lnslitute ofEngg & Technolgy

qivil Lab Consultancy (TNK) Ledger Account

Dale Particulars
: 1-ApF2020 to 31-Ma!m21

Brought Forward

3l+2020 Dr Cr HIkUX
NEFT-TNK

-AX5K20241@22228
NEFT.TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

DT ON 28.8.2020 & 29.8.2020

2*9-2020 Dr CrrhttkUlm
10807 TUMKUR NIRMITHI
KENDRA Anganawadi building
Madhugiti

Dr CgllrtltkUlffi
10809 TNK f\unchwa Val*aliga
samudaya bhavana

2$9-2o20 Dr hahf ftkruffi
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

N EFT-TN K-AX| B2O2@7 347 1 30 DT
oN 16.9.2020

$1G2020 Dr hHIMn
TNK FUN tnn$er

Futdt {er & NEFI
-NOBm2n,nl 21 81 DT o/'t 3.1 0.

NZ)

Dr taldltlaUlffi
TNK NEFT

AXsK20282002s988
NEFI DT ON 8.10.2020

17-1V20m Dr halrtlthffi
rIVK FUrrrOS TRATVSFER

FUNDS7RANSFER FROM TNK DT
oN 15.10.2020

Vch Type Vch No Debit

74,407.00

Page 4

Credit

1,99,777 .00

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

447

811

813

1059

1060

1079

1095

1 '101

1110

909

26,916.00

4,000.00

4,000.00

7,729.00

46,080.00

4,756.00

500.00

2,505.00

2't ,292.00

3,30.155.00

21-10-2020 Dr CraB*ltkffi
ruMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

10883 tt-20 CUBE TEST 7 DAYS

22-10-2020 Dr tan 8ri lt k llllffi
NEFT TNK

NEFT AXf8202899 5049 32 DTON
15.10_2020

27tcm2O Dr hHXtU
77VK FU'VDS 7R4/VSFER

Fu,d/s tran{er FMn TUMKIJR
NIRMITHI KENDRA dI on 23.10,
20m

Carried Over
*f*#ffi.,.,

continued

Receipt

12,600.00



Shridevi lnstitute of Engg & Technolgy

CivilliL CoflsultaqlfNl() L4ger Acmunt i'1-4pr2020 to 31-Mar-2021

Date Particulars

Brought Forvl/ard

2a-1D-mfr Dr taHlthlH
ruMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Chn no:1081 Efia dass,wns
tor Ne-metric gids hoslel d
Bac//.waddass,,ruK/P)
Madhugfi (t) M20 CUBE IEST-7
DAYS

2+1 1-2020 Dr heultlclEl
TUMKUR NIRMTHI KENDRA

Chn no:11tto2 $il tesl
M*ttdion ot ovet l7€,ad lank
50000 fts cdWW h i kar fl
samvadhdna kendn tuMekere tq
f;unikenalha i Tunkr

*11-2f.m Dr CraH*klEffi
I/VK FUIVDS IRA'VSFER

FUAIDS IFII,VSFER FROM TumKur
nimithikedn

u2-Nm Dt hrH*klEn
ruMKURNIRMITHIN
KENDRA

Chn ,p:11122 Eln la$ ,oorns tot
penl€ltic gitls ho6,Jd d 6€r,otard
dass. Mdhugtui tq Tmkr (D)

M20 Cube ,B/st

7-'12-2020 Dr ha8llt h:lM|ffi
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Chn no:1 1 443 Mateial tey-
consttuction of samudaya bhavana
T N Betta village pavgada tq
Tunkur (D)

Dr ha ldlt h:f,&lffi
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Chn no:11444 Mateial test
construction of samudaya bhavana
Danadapalya village pavgada tq
Tunkur (D)

Dr Caaldltlo:O0lffi
ruMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Chn no:11445 Mateial tesl
construction of Anganavadi
bu ilding col larahafti vil age
pawada tq Tumkur (D)

*'t2-2020 Dr Cra&f ltkffilffi
NEFT AXr82033682257 1 5

NEFTN DT ON 1.12.2020

Vch Type

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Vch No.

PRINCIPAL
SIET. N'MKLIR

Debit

74,407.00

Page 5

Credit

3,30,155.00

500.00

4,000.00

44,669.00

500.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

5.670.00

74.407.00 3,94.494.00

1129

1280

1328

1338

1387

1388

1389

1403

k\-J-
Carried Over

continued

Receipt

Receipt



Shridevi lnslitute ol Engg & Technolgy

CivilLab Consultancy (TNK) Ledger Account

Date Particulars

'1'fur2020 lo 31-Mar2021

Brought FoMard

21-12-2020 Dr fanh*llh [Mlffi
TUMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA

Chn no:1 1 51 3Matedal test TNK
Construction of Samsrulh ika

bhavan,Venkatapurc villge

Pavagada tq Tumkur (D) dt on 19.
12.2020

2V12-20N Dr LeHf,h![
rNK NOB2@fin52579

NEFTN & FUND TRA'VSFER OT O/V

21.12.2020

1-1-2021 Cr hHfthUil
Chq no:402451 3d pady
@nsultancy anuunt & soil test,
Matetial tesl amoal disfriM*n lot
Slarf 

^rembss 
rist eados€d

12-1-2o21 Dr haElklan
FU'VDS IR4'VSFER

FU rDS TFllirSFER (2520+25m)

=fi&)

Dr Car8dttkffit
TNK

Vch Type

Receipl

Receipt

Payment

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Payment

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Vch No. Debit

74,407.00

Page 6

Credit

3,94,494.00

NEFT.U TIBOOOOU3 NI RM ITHI
KEN DRA AXTB?I O 1 267 6 1 933

1516

249 3,16,760.00

1933

1934

1935

263 2,17 ,224.00

2333

2346

2364

3,000.00

4,316.00

5,040.00

9,785.00

2,520.00

1,500.00

3,780.00

8,000.00

4,32,435.00

DrhrzHttkUffi
TNK

NEFT.UTIBOMU3 fNK
4XT8210126937501

1t1-N21 Cr &eU,llklfm
dq no:ln%fi Cons/.r,tancy

annnt disfribdion ot Slatr
met ?6,ers

27-'t-2o21 Dr IDfi8r*tf io$ffi
TNK

Chn no:01002 M20 CUBE TEST Dr
Babujagageevan nm bh avan

3F1-2o2't Dr kr8dllhffiffi
TNK

FUIVDS r&A/VSFER DT ON 28.1

2021

$2-2o21 Dr lDtr8r*llhffi
TNK

Chn no:01026 Soi! test @nstuction
building in govt lTl College
Madhugei tq Tunkur (d)

tft^-J-, b^-ofgoh,o
PRINCIPAL

SIET. TUMKUR

Carried Over

continued

1474



Snrideyi hstilub ol El{g & Technolgy

Civill-ab Cquullancy (lNK) tedger Accumt : 14p!-2020 
q 3!+{!r-2021

Date Particulats Vch Type

3-2-2021 Dr II)CC Ba*AIC lio !&090fifi

TNK

Chn no:01027 Soil tesl constuctlo,
building in govt lTl Co ege
Kortagei tq Tumkur (D)

4-2-2021 Dr 1DCC 8atl l,t llorS00UI03

TNK
Chn no:01029 Soil test
Upgmdation construction wotu of
govt lTl College building Kunigal

Dr TDtr Br* At lioifl0ltr0lHB

TNK

Chn no:01030 Soil test
Upgndation constructbn work of
govt lTl Co ege building Sira

16-2-2021 Dr IICCB IAf llol[&lmnl

TNK

Chn no:01464 Soil test
Upgradation wor* of govt lTl
College building in Ammasandra
vi age (tuvk) Tq Tunkur (d)

Dr lM Br*A,t tlo[ffi ffiB

TNK

Chn no:01465 Soil test
Upgndation wotu ot god ffl
College building in Truvekere Town
Tunkur (d)

26-2-2021 Dr CmBa l,tltuUgfllffi
rNK

NEFT-UTIBOOOO343

4XT82104720061 51 DT ON 16.2.

2021

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

27-2-2o21 Dr kr8dltkwlffi
TNK

Receipt

Vch No

Page 7

Credit

Dr hna&tflclo:Wlffi
NEFT TNK

AXTB2lU928U408
NEFT-ON DT 18.2.2021 (71730
+42930+2520)=1 1 71 A0

30-3-2021 Dr IICCBa (A,t liorflfi0m[
TNK

Chn no:02484 TNK High raised
water lank 50 thousands ftrs
Kunikenahalli TVK Tq

k\-r- h.ui#,0,
PRINCTPAL

$Er.TtluKt-rR.

Debit

6,08,391.00 4,32,435.00

10,000.00

8,000.00

10,000.00

8,000.00

8,000.00

4,714.00

3,1'18.00

3,000.00

6.04,447.00

FUIVDS TRANSFER TNK DT ON 17.

2.2021

Receipt

Receipt

2365

2378

2433

2434

2466

2480

2481

3028

Carried Over

continued

Brought Forward

1,17,'180.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

Brought Forward

3G3-2021 Dr IICC SdtLt hi[ilffi
rNK

Chn no:02485 TNK Rudmbh@ni ot
SAST Honakere vi age Tvk Tq

Dr llGCSlrtth$ S[1
TNK

Chn no:02486 TNK Rudrabhooni of
SC/ST Kunikenahalli i age Tvk Tq

Dr llCC Brttl hfiffi
fNK

Chn no:02487 TNK Samskrutika
Bhavana Hanlakere Mayasandn
hobli TVK Tq

31-T2021 Dr haldttkffiffi
TNK FUND TRANSFER

FUNDS TRANSFER TUMKUR

NIRMITHI KENDRA DT ON 17.3.

2021 (31W+11880)

P1 temHtth&ffi
NEFT TNK

NEFT ruMKUR NIRMITHI KENDRA
DT ON 1 8.3.2021 (25200+31 il
+3150)

Dr fmHllk!0lffi
TNK FUND TRANSFER

FUNDS IMIVSFER TNK DT ON 24.

3.2021 (57 600+201 60+22907 )

Cr Glosing Balance

Receipt

Receipt

Receipl

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

3029

3030

3031

3050

3051

3052

6,08,391.00 6.04.2147.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

15,030.00

31,s00.00

1,00,667.00

6,08,391.00 7,60,644.00
1.52.253.00
7,60,644.00 7,60,644.00

kt-J- 1."-,-i
PRINCIPAL

slEL TUUrt tn


